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Thursday   21:15 Lanes 3 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 4 1 Hambones 102 38 382 26 46505 43697 502 1804 516 1860
2 6 3 Attamottamotta 98 42 394 17 46450 44198 465 1711 489 1795
3 8 4 Splitties 64 76 371 34 44013 40431 489 1666 528 1829
4 5 6 Champions 61 ½ 78 ½ 340 55 44363 38147 417 1490 474 1712
5 7 2 T.Z.N. 55 85 348 50 40920 35476 429 1562 484 1758
6 3 5 het Raadhuis 46 ½ 93 ½ 301 83 42630 34312 430 1498 466 1659

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
3-4 Champions 351 427 332 369 1479 5 <---> T.Z.N. 0 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Hambones 417 453 417 416 1703 5 <---> Splitties 367 404 366 370 1507 0
7-8 het Raadhuis 409 436 351 323 1519 2 <---> Attamottamotta 349 382 401 430 1562 3

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  5- 1  6- 3  2- 4
Next Week  4- 6  2- 5  3- 1

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 422 Hambones 412 Attamottamotta 378 Splitties
Scratch Series 1579 Hambones 1490 Attamottamotta 1403 Splitties

Handicap Game 453 Hambones 436 het Raadhuis 430 Attamottamotta
Handicap Series 1703 Hambones 1562 Attamottamotta 1519 het Raadhuis

Men Scratch Game 254 Jayde Maatman 234 Kanki Man 204 Daryl Huisintveld
Scratch Series 844 Jayde Maatman 764 Kanki Man 734 Daryl Huisintveld

Handicap Game 262 Kanki Man 258 Jayde Maatman 229 Dick Ratelband
Handicap Series 876 Kanki Man 860 Jayde Maatman 778 Daryl Huisintveld

Women Scratch Game 226 Thaylor Vieberink
Scratch Series 795 Thaylor Vieberink

Handicap Game 257 Thaylor Vieberink
Handicap Series 919 Thaylor Vieberink

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 502 Hambones 489 Splitties 465 Attamottamotta
Scratch Series 1804 Hambones 1711 Attamottamotta 1666 Splitties

Handicap Game 528 Splitties 516 Hambones 489 Attamottamotta
Handicap Series 1860 Hambones 1829 Splitties 1795 Attamottamotta

Men Scratch Game 276 Marco Landman 275 Eric Huisintveld 268 Jayde Maatman
Scratch Series 945 Marco Landman 915 Eric Huisintveld 914 Jayde Maatman

Handicap Game 296 Eric Huisintveld 283 Jaimy Huisintveld 278 Rein Wevers
Handicap Series 987 Eric Huisintveld 961 Jaimy Huisintveld 954 Helmut Heinst

Women Scratch Game 246 Joyce Monch 226 Thaylor Vieberink 169 Herma den Elzen
Scratch Series 795 Thaylor Vieberink 791 Joyce Monch 642 Herma den Elzen

Handicap Game 267 Joyce Monch 257 Thaylor Vieberink 212 Herma den Elzen
Handicap Series 919 Thaylor Vieberink 875 Joyce Monch 739 Herma den Elzen

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Hambones

3 Jacco Reinders 192 12 20840 108 776 663 0 0
4 Erik Hilferink 190 14 5320 28 792 759 0 0

17 Marco Landman 211 0 10144 48 880 827 a196 a196 a196 a196 784 784
22 Joyce Monch 185 17 4441 24 767 738 0 0
23 Thaylor Vieberink 181 20 1455 8 729 716 190 226 190 189 795 919
25 Robert Geven 178 22 713 4 719 710 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - T.Z.N.
5 Hayo Beishuizen 161 34 13421 83 673 585 a146 a146 a146 a146 584 720
6 Ferdie Robben 187 16 14778 79 826 742 a172 a172 a172 a172 688 752

18 Rainer Heuer 165 31 5311 32 665 628 0 0
3 - Attamottamotta

7 Jayde Maatman 205 3 22975 112 921 804 171 202 217 254 844 860
8 Jaimy Huisintveld 189 14 21223 112 817 700 160 162 166 158 646 702

4 - Splitties
9 Eric Huisintveld 187 16 12018 64 766 697 173 174 i149 a173 669 729

10 Helmut Heinst 184 18 17855 97 830 728 0 0
20 Daryl Huisintveld 193 11 10070 52 794 737 168 204 191 171 734 778

5 - het Raadhuis
11 Kanki Man 170 28 17769 104 699 590 210 234 160 160 764 876
12 Rein Wevers 131 55 12378 94 558 459 117 120 109 81 427 643
21 Herma den Elzen 144 46 1445 10 585 570 0 0
24 Brian Polman 203 4 1624 8 824 811 0 0

6 - Champions
13 Dick Ratelband 157 37 17605 112 723 606 138 192 131 158 619 767
14 Peter Harmsen 183 18 19862 108 746 633 158 180 146 156 640 712
Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Mihaly Szilagyi 132 54 1590 12 182 543 234 751 0 0
Joey Vreeman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Eva Kernacs 115 66 1389 12 152 528 227 828 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Marco Landman 10144 48 211 276 945 a196 a196 a196 a196 784
Jayde Maatman 22975 112 205 268 914 171 202 217 254 844
Brian Polman 1624 8 203 258 852 0
Daryl Huisintveld 10070 52 193 236 871 168 204 191 171 734
Jacco Reinders 20840 108 192 258 900 0
Erik Hilferink 5320 28 190 242 841 0
Jaimy Huisintveld 21223 112 189 267 889 160 162 166 158 646
Eric Huisintveld 12018 64 187 275 915 173 174 i149 a173 669
Ferdie Robben 14778 79 187 258 876 a172 a172 a172 a172 688
Helmut Heinst 17855 97 184 237 846 0
Peter Harmsen 19862 108 183 240 851 158 180 146 156 640
Robert Geven 713 4 178 205 713 0
Kanki Man 17769 104 170 234 768 210 234 160 160 764
Rainer Heuer 5311 32 165 236 771 0
Hayo Beishuizen 13421 83 161 210 709 a146 a146 a146 a146 584
Dick Ratelband 17605 112 157 210 725 138 192 131 158 619
Rein Wevers 12378 94 131 224 606 117 120 109 81 427

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Joyce Monch 4441 24 185 246 791 0
Thaylor Vieberink 1455 8 181 226 795 190 226 190 189 795
Herma den Elzen 1445 10 144 169 642 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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